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Many of the advertisers in this issue of Canadian House & Home will be pleased to send you free information on
their products and services. Please feel free to use the phone numbers and/or website addresses listed below
to contact them directly or visit www.houseandhome.com to access links and more information.

PARTICIPATING ADVERTISERS

1.AM Studio 416-783-4100 or amstudio.ca
2. Avenue Design 514-340-9351 or
avenuedesigncanada.com
3. AyAKitchens and Baths AyAkitchens.com
or 1-866-AYA-4YOU
4.AZEK Deck AZEK.com/deckdesigner
5. Banbury Lane Design Centre Ltd. 403-244-0038
or banburylane.com
6. Blanco Canada Inc. blancocanada.com
7. Boa-Franc/Mirage 1-800-463-1303
or miragefloors.com
8.Bosch bosch-home.ca
9. Bradford Exchange bradfordexchange.ca
10. Bradlee Distributors - Asko askona.com
11. Bradlee Distributors - Sub-Zero and Wolf
subzero-wolf.com
12. CaesarStone caesarstone.ca
13. Canadian Tire CANVAS canadiantire.ca/canvas
14. Centura 514-336-5604 or centura.info
15. Ciot Habitat 416-785-8080 or ciot.com
16. Colgate Sensitive Pro-Relief
colgatesensitiveprorelief.ca
17. Delta deltafaucet.ca
18. Discovery Dream Homes 1-866-395-LOGS
or DiscoveryDreamHomes.com
19. ELRAN 514-630-5656 or 1-800-361-6546
orelran.com
20. Electrical Safety Authority esasafe.com
21. Elizabeth Arden (Canada) Limited elizabetharden.ca
22. Factory Tile Depot factorytiledepot.ca
23. Farrow & Ball farrow-ball.com
24. GAF Roofing gaf.ca
25. Ginger Jar Furniture, 1420 Fell Ave, North Vancouver;
604-988-7328 or gingerjarfurniture.com or
sales@gingerjarfurniture.com
26. Grohe Canada 1-888-644-7643 or grohecanada.com
27. Hauser Company Stores Head Office 1-800-268-7328
ext. 230 or hauserstores.com

28. Hunter Douglas Canada 1-800-265-8000 or
hunterdouglas.ca

29.IKEA 1-800-661-9807 or ikea.ca

30. Imperial Carpet & Home 416-783-8838 or
1-877-783-8838 or imperialcarpetandhome.com

31.JulianTile juliantile.com

32. KitchenAid Canada 1-800-461-5681 or KitchenAid.ca

33. Kohler 1-800-4KOHLER or kohlerco.com

34. Livingspace Interiors 604 683-1116 or livingspace.com
or shop@livingspace.com

35. Mercier Wood Flooring mercierwoodflooring.com

36. Merit Kitchens 1-800-663-2992 or
merit-kitchens.com

37. Miele Ltd. miele.ca

38.Moen Canada 1-800-465-6130 or moen.ca

39. Muti Kitchen & Bath - Woodbridge 905-265-2008
or Toronto 416-969-0253 or mutikb.com

40. Palazzetti 416-785-7190 or palazzetti.ca

41. Paramount Furniture 604-273-0155 or
paramountfurniture.ca

42. Pavilion 416-504-9859 or pavilionmodern.com

43. Plumbing Online plumbingonline.ca

44. Reznick Carpets 416-787-7676 or reznickcarpets.com

45. Riobel 1-866-473-8442 or riobel.ca

46. Sandy'’s Furniture 604-520-0800 or
sandysfurniture.ca

47. Scavolini scavolini.com or contact@scavolini.com

48. Simply Closets 416-385-8855 or simplyclosets.ca

49. sohoConcept sohoconcept.com

50. Splashes Bath & Kitchen Centre splashesonline.com

51. Stressless® 1-855-374-5777 or
DiscoverStressless.com

52. Structube structube.com

53. Subaru subaru.ca

54.The Art Shoppe theartshoppe.com

55. Toyota Canada Inc. 1-888-TOYOTA-8 or toyota.ca

56. World Mosaic (B.C.) Ltd. (Tel) 604-736-8158
or (Fax) 604-736-9908




